Datenblatt

Verschraubung

- R-Gewinde, Rp-Gewinde

- flachdichtend, winklig
Ausstattung

Flachdichtung AFM 34/2, Mehrkant
Modell 3088

Artikel 348 663

Rp

L2

Eigenschaften

AuBengewinde kegelig R
Innengewinde zylindrisch Rp
Z-MaB Z
Lange 1 L1
Lénge 2 L2
Schlusselweite 1 SWi1
Schlisselweite 2 Sw2
Schlusselweite 3 SW3

Gewicht

Volumen

0a47688620ec87fe2c9269a5bad746d3951fc85e

175 ¢
124,32 cm?

Yo
Yo
17 mm
28 mm
58 mm
12 mm
28 mm

29 mm
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Eigenschaften

Rotguss oder

Werkstoff Siliziumbronze
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